Company Name:

Estimate and Certification for Payment DmS

Allgood Construction Company Inc.
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd

832-847-4071
Bellaire Blvd

PO # (51499

- From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr

Prepared By:

Approved By:

Fort Bend County

P.O. No:

Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mohbility Project #
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions
Invoice No: Estimate #: 7 Previous Approved Extenstions
Start Date: 5/15/2017 Total Contract Time
Current Contract Completion Date: 2/12/2018 Spent Days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/29/2017 Days Remaining
Date of Estimate: 12/29/2017

Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date:

Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Work Completed to Date:
4. Materials On Site:

Reductions:
1. Retainage:

151499
13202
240 days
0 days
32 days
272 days

1) v
227 days 83A

45 days

3,772,635.08 \/

3
CcO1 $ 21,420.00
C0o2 $ 2,873.00
$ -
$ 24,293.00 /
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,796,928.08 \/
72.8% Previous Earnings: $ 2,765,797.85 \/
11.2% Earnings this Period: $ 425,065.45 La wson
84.0% >
$ - . /
Total Earnings: $ 3,190,863.30
10% of $ 3,190,863.30 $ 319,086.33
Total Payments Due: 5 2,871,776.97
Less Previous Payments:  § 2,489,218.07
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 382,558.91 OO}@ N[M

/7

accordance with the Plans amciﬂca!ions and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: 1-2-2018

the best of my knowledge and belief.

Carftractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to
Approved By: ? ; \

ProjestRep Sseppative

B Date: 1/5 |2oi0s
! ]

Date: gy /D#ﬁf
;7

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in



PAY ESTIMATE: #7
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD
JOB #1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $382,558.91 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464
TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented
by payment request dated December 31, 2017 covering all such work from 12/1/17 to 12/31/17 less retention
upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise hy
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date.
The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for
or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08

CHANGE ORDERS - Changer Order 1 $21,420.00
Change Order 2 $2,873.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,796,928.08
$3,190,863.30

$319,086.33
$2,871,776.97

Value of Completed Work
Less Retention 10%
Net value of Completed Work

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,489,218.07

AMOQUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $382,558.91

MATERIALS ON HAND

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,871,776.97
CONTRACT BALANCE: $925,151.11
Amount Retainage This Invoice $42,506.54

Amount Retainage Previous $276,579.79

Total Retainage to Date $319,086.33

ALLG%Q@ NSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:
Steﬁéi@\f\)noorelPresident

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on _ January 2 , 2018, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the : 2day of January 2018.

. 11 v}\\’\ﬂ A

3;_&“‘ ?Ry‘ﬁ}??"f/‘fff/fﬁ“f’é

¢ o KELSIE JORDAN MOORE H

3 HOTARY PUBLIC i\z No%ary Pupilc. for the.State of Texas
§ State of Texas  § My Commission Expires:

8 Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018%

[ % RIS IV IIIIY



2 ON JLYIWILST AvVd-084 8LLL

810g/e/L

1no
%00T ST069'SES 00'L8L 0082 00°0% SE'SH $ 007282 41 NIDO AD ¥IMIS WHOLS 40 ¥IALINVIA HONI-PZ 92
%00T 0¥'SE0'TSS 007t 00TL 00°0% S6'ZSTY % 002l v3 JTOHNYIN QHYANYLS D 3dAL 52
%89 00'825'T2% 0511 00'8 00'Z55'9% 00ZL8T  § 0SE 0021 v3 SLIINI WD AdAL #E
l SINILI¥IM3S WaoLs| af
lr9ece’iogs | loegre’stes | l T¥1018ns SWAL ONIAYd]
%08 05°€86TE 00 00°0 05'€86'2$ 05'%66 $ o00¢ 009 v3 32V 1d NI 313 TdNOD SdAYY JIVHDT1IIHM €2
%ES 05°8F5'STS 0070509 00°050'9  00°0% L5°C $ 00°00¥ kL 47 (DIHLITONCW) 949N ILIHINOD HINI-G 22
%08 89°L0ZS 00811 00°81T 0005 9.1 $ 00952 v3 HONI-+Z 13MOQ TVLNQZIHOH 12
HI4SNYHL
%08 96'F0ELS 00'Z€8 00'7E8 00°0% 8.8 $ 006991 47 QYOTHLIM LNIOM NOISNYdX3 LNIWIAYL 13THLS 02
%08 0L0TL'GLE 00'8E¥1 00°0 0L 0TLSLY 5975 ¢ 00'8EYl 00'9.82 AS MOHL HONI 271 ¥ - ¥ TVM3AIS 3AIM 1004 98 6L
%52 00'86L'0¥S$ 00F0STT 00FTT'6  0SLT99%TS Szed $ 0006E€ 0012591  AS  MOIHLHONIE LNIWIAV JLIHONOD omuwou_z_um 8l
LHOIEM
%96 08'80£°08% 00 0¥ 00'552 07°99L'E$ Z5Z81 $  00$81 0009%  NOL Ad0) 4avy94Ans dIZINIgVLs IN Hod IWn L
%96 ETABE'LYS 00°6E¥BT 00°6ES0T  OOE0EDTS L5T $ 00006L 00ZOLEL  AS MOIHL HONI-8 3aQvy98ans a3Z171gvis I gl
IAVHD24NS
%96 FT'680'£L6% 00°850°TT 008569  00'866'GES 8.8 $ 0000I%  QO°09SLE  AD LNOHLIA MO HLIM NOILYAYIX3 AVAOYOY Sl
| SWIL ONIAVd]| 9]
|ocrzi'ss | ooos l | IYLOLENS SINALI TYAOWTY!
%00T 007168 0001 00°0T 00°0% 0TS¢ $ 0001 471 FY-HIW Bugsix3 18 DY .42 ONILSIXT IAONTL I
%00T 057673 00T 001 00°0% 05262 $ 00°) V3 L-gr®@ JTOHNYIN ONILSIX3 A0WNTY €L
%001 080823 008 008 00°0% 01'5¢ $ 008 41 L-ar@doy .09 ONILSIX3 IAOWITH  Z)
%00T 07'L81S 00'8 00'8 000$ 0v'Ee $ 008 471 L-8r@dod .87 ONILSIXT JIAONTH LI
%00T 07°L81% 008 008 00°0% 0 e $ 008 41 L-8r@doY .27 ONILSIX3 IAONIL 0
%00T 0Z'L81% 008 00'8 00'0% 0V ET $ 008 41 L-ar@dod L9€ DONILSIX3 IAOWNIY 6
%007 0576275 00T 00T 00°0% 05267 $ 00°) v3 FANLONYLS LIINIDONILSIXT IAONTH 8
%00T 06'TFE'SH 00°LEE 00'LEE 00°0% 01T % 00°26€ AS (.8) INGWIAV ONILSIXT IACNIY L
| SW3LI TYAQWIN] g
lsesozvss | {o0'0%$ | | IVLOLENS SIWALI TYHINID)

_ NOILYAVYDXE
%00T 09 VT¥S$ 00'SSH'E 00'SSH'E  00°0% ZT0 $ 00°55FE 41 HONTHL HOd SWILSAS ALIFAVS HONTHL 9
%00T 00°0£9'SHS 009 009 000$ 00°509°L  § 009 ov (03Q00M ATIAYIH) ONIGINYD ANV DNIEIVITD &

3AVHO
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ ST9YT $ 009 v Ol YIAOD ANV FvHd TIOHNYIA ONILSIXT LSNray +
(AA0WTH ANV NIVLINIYIN) ¥N0.L3d
%00T SL09T'8% 00'SST 00'SST 000$ 5978 $ 00°S5) AS  HOd INTFWIAVC F1IHONOD L IVHASY AYVIOdNTL €
i0/AIQ# 0003 - 000 00°0% - $ 00’0 57 NIWOVId 2
i0/AIGE  00°0% - 000 00'0$ - $ 00°0 S NOLLY NS T ONY TO4LINOD DIddvdLl |
| SWALETVHINTD] v
"TdWOD 4LVd Ol HIVAOL | O ATUd O STHL 4Ordd LINQ1 | OW SIHL ALD  JXINO NOLLJTHDSHA ON
% LNV TVLOL ALD TVIOL ALD LWV IVLOL LIVAINQD ALD LNOD

. ON ALVYIWILSTI AY¥d4-D9d 8121 - AATTE FHIVTIE - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO0OS TV



L ON 31VINILST Avd-0848LLL

210¢/eil

%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 00°S0T $ 00 286 AS avy1S ILFHONOD GIDHOINITY . § 5§
SW3ALI 350a1dd 01gvd Nys] 4]
losorr'asoTs | lovrowz'zLs | IYLO0LENS SWALI IDNE AHOMIIHI|
%0 000% - 0070 00°0% 00°S79T  $ 00y va LNIWLYIHL AN IVEAQEYND 75
%0 00°0% - a0 00°0% 05466 $ 008 va (z7L) suelf FONIL AUYNO WyIE WLIIN ES
%0 00°0$ - 0070 00°0% 00°'€9 $ 00°0Z) 47 (LSOd OOM 6 IONIH AHVND Wv3E VL3N 25
%901 00'08Z°%1$ 00'9€T 00°9€T 00°0$ 00'S01T $ 00'82) 41 (v-r3s).b) INIOr NOISNYIXT QI TvaS 1S
%001 00 0EZT'ETH 00'927 00'9ZT 00°0% 00'50T $ 00'9Z) v3 (NIV1d) ONI¥Y3a 21€3N0LSY1 0§
%98 00 0%H'LES 00°0¥2 000 00 0FF'LES 00951 $  000%Z 007082 41 TIVY £22-0 LOOXL V6b
0/ AKT# 00708 - 000 00'0% 00°'S0T $ 000 41 Ve NOLLYNIGWOD ALNNOD SIMHYH  6F
%98 00°008°FES 00°0%2 00°0 00'008'FES 00°S¥T $  000¥C 00°082 41 Tivd £22-1 LOGXL ¥8p
0/AKTH 00°0% - 000 00°0% 5.8 $ 0oa 41 TIvd 2144vdL ALNNOD SIMHvYH  8F
%007 00 0FHETS 0091 0097 00°0% 00°0%8 3 009l AD  NIWNTOD ALTHDNOD A3DHOLNITE H31ANYIA VE 4
%007 00°009°T07$ 00°00Z'T 00°00Z'T  00°0% 00'89T $ 00'00Z ) 41 L4YHS Q3T1IHA ¥313NVIA ¥ 9F
%T6 00 0ET'ZES 00 00°%€ 00°0$ 00°'S¥6 $ 00's¢ AD LINTF DNOD GIDHOANITY  GF
%IVT 00 080°CL$ 00°85 0085 000 0009zt § 00" L AD INAWLNEGY 'ONOD GITHCANITY i
%007 05 FEC'TETS 00F6T'T Q0F6L'T  000$ ST6T 5 60'00Z) Ey (51986} Wv3A 9v1S TEIHONOD dI5STHISTHd  €F
%66 SLBIT'T6S 00'SLY 00°GL% 00°0$ S7¥6T $ 00" 08Y 41 (grasy) Wv3E dv1S FEIHYONOD qISSAVLSINd  2F
%007 009TE'8S 00°825 00825 00°0% SLST g 00'82¢ ds (3aIm 1394 2) NVIQ3aW 3908 L
HIWYMIAAIS
%6ZT STLEV'EES 00°E717 00°€ZL'Z  0DO0S$ SLST $ 00'EF9l 48 A90r48 J1IHINOD A0HOANITHE MOIHL .8 OF
%STT 00°599'8Z% 00°8Z 0084 00°0$ 05L9€ $ 00'89 AD avy1S HOVOdddY 390149 6¢
%007 00°09Z'8V 1S 005927 000S9LT  00°0% 008 $ 00'69/ 1 AS  ONIAV 34018 JLIHONOD AADHOANITY MOIHL LG 88
%E0T 00'SET'S6$ 00°L06 00406 000$ 00507 $ 00°188 AS gv1S ILIHINOD 9IDHOANITH . § /€
SW3 Ll 39a1g AHOMOIHO] 3]
joozes'LLyS | joo'zss'os l TYLOL9NS SWALI ¥IMIS WHOLS]
%00T 09'6LF00T$ 00°€TT 00€TT 00°0% 07688 $ 00°ELL ER dDd HONI-8F DNITIANNIL HO ONIHOE 'ONIMOYI  9¢
%007 00'SST'SZS 001 00T 00°0% O0'SET'SZ % 00} va Z-ar ‘X049 NOILONAI 1TF4ONOD Q3DH04NIId 68
%007 05'798'%7% 001 00T 00°0% 05'798%2 % 00't v3 -G “X09 NOILONNM I1IHONOD AIDU0ANIZY  +E
%007 00°600'6$ 000TT 00701 00°0% 0618 $ 000l 41 dND HONIFOE €€
%007 00°600'6% 00 0L 0004 a00$ 04821 $ 00°04 41 dWD HONIFSY 28
1no
%007 2L978'TS 0091 0091 00°0% L99LT $ 00'gl 41 N3O A9 HIMIS WHOLS DY HILIWWVIQ HONI-0S  LE
1no
%00T 00960565 00008 00008 00°0% LBBIT $ 007008 41 NIJO A9 ¥IMIS WHOLS dOY YILIWYIA HONI-8Y 0
no
%001 09°G6.% 00'8 008 00°0% St'66 $ 008 47 NIJO AD YIMIS WHOLS dOY HILTWYIA HONI-Zr 62
1no
00T 0Z'619% 008 008 00°0% 0FLL $ 00’8 47 NAJO AD ¥IMIAS WHOLS dOY YF1IWYIA HONI-6E 82
1o
%001 759ZV'T0TS 00'979'T 009%9'T 00705 7919 $ 00°9v91 47 NIJO A9 ¥MIMIAS WHOLS dOH HALTWYIA HONI-0E L2
TdINQD ILVAI OL ALVA 0L | OWATHd OW STHL 40rdd LINO | OW SIHL ALG  |LIND NOLLARIDSAA ON
% LWV TIVL0L | ALDTVILOL ALD LWV TVLOL LOVAINGD ALD INOD

£ ON 3LVIILS3 AVd-284d 812} - AATE FUIVTII3A - "ONI "0 NOLLOMELSNOD o091V



4 ON ALVWILSE Avd-D9d 8141 8102/¢/1 4

(TvAONIY
HOA LSOO LINN 40 %07 ANV TIY.LENI GNY HSINYNA
©04 180D 1INN 3HL 40 %09
%8BL 0T LELS 0¥ 00°ZT 0ES0T$ 5975 $ 00T 008l V3 ‘STIOH ¥39(d HLiA } HIINEYE NOILDILOYd L3TINE 8
(TYAOWTY HOH LSO LINN 40 %0F ANV TIVLSNI
ANV HSINYNE H04 1509 1INN

%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 9T $ 007095 47 FHL 40 %09) ¥IARdHYE D1dgv4 M3 1714 A3DH04NITY €8
| dddms| Hj

looos l jooros | | IVLOLENS SIWALI SONIMYUYIN LNIWIAV|
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SE6ET $ 001 v3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY 28
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% SSYET $ 002 v3 (LATTNO. QHOM QILYDONOTI) MHIN Avd 1434 18
%0 0004 - 000 00°0% S0'3ET $ 00y E| (@18) (17} (MmOoduw) (M) 1 AL MHIN AYd 143 08
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 15°€ $ 00081 47 HO-L1 AL (7438) 9 10 UMHIN AVd Sivd 82
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0% 15°¢€ $ 00081 41 v-y-1l AL {1434) g 10 oHIN Avd Sivel 84
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 140 $ 00°0081 47 (1d8) o (AN | ALMHW AYL 7430 2/
%0 00'0$ - 0070 00°0$ 19 $ 00°00L 1 {@18) vz (W) | ALY AV 1430 92
%0 00°0% - 00°0 00°0% L8E g 00°0FY 47 {a1s}.zl (W) 1 ALMHIN AYd 1439 64
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 851 $ 00°005 471 (A18) .8 (M) | ALMMIN AYd 1439 +/
| SWILI ONDMEYIN LINJWaAvd] 9]

{oorrecbos | [oozro'zrs l | IV.LOLENS SN 39AI¥g 079vd NvS]
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% 005297 § 00t 41 INFWLYIHL ANT IvHadEvnNe €2
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 05466 $ 00'8 v3 (Z71L) SNvML IDNI QuvND Wyag Tvidan zz
%0 00'0% - 000 00'0% 00'£9 g 00°0ZL En {LSOd Qo0M ) IONT4 HYND Wy3d TvLaw L2
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 00'50T $ 00'8ZL 41 {v-r3s).¥) LNIOr NOISNVJAX3 a31vIS 0L
%007 00'0EZ'ETS 0u'9Z1 00921 00°0$ 00's0T $ 00°92L v3 (NI 1d) ONINYIE ORHINOLSYE 69
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% 00951 $ 00002 En TIvd £22-0 LOAXL v89
I0/AIQ#  00°0% ~ - 000 00°0% 00°s0T $ 000 1 TIvY NOILYNISINOD ALNNOD SiHdvH 89
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 5484 $ 00761 Eh| TIvd NYIHLS3A3d ALNNCD SRHYYH 29
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 00'SHT $ 00°00Z N v £22-1 10axXL v99
i0/AI# 0003 - 00°0 00705 SL'8L $ 000 47 TvH D44Vl ALNNCD SIHYYH 69
%007 00°00%'8% 00701 0001 00°0% 0008 $ 000k AD  NWNTOD FLTHONOD IDHOANITY YA INVIA P2 G9
%001 00°009'10Z$ 00°002'T 0000Z'T  00°0% 00891 $ 006°002} El 1AVHS QI TIMA ¥ILINVIA P2 #9
" %26 DO0ETZES 00FE 00'vE 00°05 00'S¥6 $ 00' 28 AD INIE ONOD QdOHO4NITY €0
%LET 00°09504% 00°95 0095 00°0% 0009Z'T  § oo’ Ly AD INIFWLNGY "ONOD Q3DHO-NIEY 29
%001 00'00%'SST$ 00008 00008 00705 STH6T $ 00008 41 (Z18S6) Wvag g9v1S ALIHNDNOD gISSIHISTHS 19
%00T 00°091°79% 000Z¢ 00°07¢ 00°0% STH6T % 00028 En {z1.9St) WY3E 918 LIHONOD aISSIHLSI™d 09

MIYM3AIS
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 5451 $ 00°9%EL 4s I9AIHg FLIHONOD AAVHOANITE MOIHE .9 66
%0 0005 - 00°0 00°0% SL'6T % 0025¢ 4s (IAIm 1334 2) NYIQ3W I2aibg 85
%0 0008 - 00°0 00°0% 05'29¢ $ 00°89 AD avy1s HOVORAdY 39didd 24
%00T 00F9F00TS 00°961'T 00'ES0'T  O0TIOZIS 0078 $ 00°CET 009641 AS  SNIAY Id0TS ILIHONOD GIDHOINITE MOIHL LG 95
"TdNOD FIR ALYd OL OW AFUd O SIHL A LINAN | O SIHL ALD IINN NOILATHDSAd ON

% LWV TVLOL ALD TVILOL ALD LNV TVIOL LIVAILNOD ALD LNOD

Z ON 1VINILS3A AYd-294d 8141 - AATE THIVT138 - "ONI “00 NOILONHWLSNOD 00911V



2 ON JEYINILS3E AVd-084 8LLL

810g/el

00°FF6'EF9% 00°ZE0°TLS SW3AL 350 O78vd Nvs| 3
0S'9TT'RSOTS 00°0%2'2LS SIWILI IDARIG AHOMOIHI] 3
66'ZES LLYS 00°255'9% SIWILI ¥3am3s Wyols] d
19'6££2988 §06'8LE'STES SWILI ONIAVd] D
0£TZLSS 00'0$ SNILI IVAOWEN] 8
SES0TPSS 00°0% SWAaL TvyanN3s| v
loos¥oazs | [osesT'TTS | [ 70 ¥IAYO FDNVHI]
IS0dSId
%007 00°'S¥9°8ZS 00°00LT 00'8E0T  OLFSTTLS 58917 $ 00°299 00°004) AD B VM “TLVAYIXT - NOILYAYOXT 1INNVYHD /6
| Z0 ¥IAH0 FONVHD]  1f
looros | [oor0s !
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% 00°000°T  $ Qo'L S NOILOIJSNI T¥NId ¥I0L 96
| SW3LI IONYMOTTY HSYD| M|
focos | 00’08 | I TVLOLENS MHOM VILX3]
%0 0005 - 00°0 000% 0581 ] 0000l  NOL ANVS QIZI1gVLS INJWED 68
%0 00°0% - 0070 00°'0$ 0LTT $ 00°05% 41 ONNMILYMIA 76
%0 000§ - 00°0 00°0% 0007 $ 00°08 AD NOILYAYDX3 INIHOYIN YH1Xd €6
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0$ 00°0T $ 0008 AQ TYRITLYIA TIEHMOVE 40 INJWIADY1d wHIXT 26
%0 00°'0% - 00°0 00°0% 00°'SS $ 00508 AS FLIHONOD HIONTHLS ATHYI HOIH 16
| SWIL ¥dom vaixal rl
|ss++9'cs | |s90zss | | TYLOLENS TOUINOD J1ddvHL]
(dH/G23 419 "NIA) H33INIONI A8 d3LO3IA
%0 00°0% - 000 000$ S767 $ 00705 yH SV - WI0I440 I2F10d AINHOHINN ALNG-440 08
30V 1d NI 31L3TdINOD-013 ‘SNOIS ‘SIANOD 'sT3duvd
‘SHIAMHVA ‘SAAYDIIYVE - IAOWTY
%8S GSPP9'EE 00°L 009 S9°0ZS% S9'0ZS $ 00T 00ZL  _NOW ANY TIYLSNI ‘HSINSOL - TORINOD D1d4vHL 68
{ NY1d TOYLNOD Did3vul]  |f
loowrirss | joz207'L% | | v.10.19NS dddMS{
(MINOW /00'000°9% 40O
%8S 00'0%T'6F5 002 00'9 00°0Z0'L$ 000202 & 00T 00ZL  _NOW QI8 NI} IONYNILNIVIA ANV NOILOIdSNI dddMS 88
{"IYAOWIH HO4 1500 1INN 40 %0%
ANY TTYLSNI NV HSINYNS "od
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0$ ST6Z $ 00°09 47 15092 LINN IHLE 40 %09) € AdAL WYA dILTA MO0 /8
%S5h 00°S54 T 00'0ST 00°0ST 00°0% 0LT1 $ 007EE AS MDOY | IdAL ' $SIDDIV NOLLONELENOD Q37Z17I1gvis 98
(TVAONZY
H0O4 LSOD LINA 40 %0 ANY TTV.LSNI ONY HSINYNA
{04 180D LINA FHL H40 %09 'SoOvd
%8BT 06'18% 00°L 00°0 06'T8% 0£711 $ 002 00'8¢ v TYAYHD ‘1] IOVIS) HIddvd NOILOTLOMd LIINI 68
TdWOD ILVd OL 41Lvd 0L OW ATMd ON SIHL 421dd LINN O STHL ALD LINI1 NOLLATADSHA ON
% LIV TV.LOL ALD TYLOL ALD LIV TYLOL LOVHLNGD ALD LNOD

£ ON FLYWILS3 AVd-0d4d 812} - AATE FHIVT13d - “ONI “00 NOLLONYWLSNOD A009 TV



Z ON J1VINILST Avd-0ad 8LLL

gLogse/)

ALVd :qHAQYddY

%93 0E£98061°CH S1'S90'STYS TV.LOL ANVE9)|

a1va ol 1dalodd HLNOW STHL TVIOL

0£'£98'061'ES SH'S90'ST¥S (7-v SWALD TVLOL ANVYHD
00°5¥9'82% OLFSLLLS 20 ¥IA¥O0 IONVHD| 1
00°0% 00°0$ SINALI IDONYMOTTVY HSYD| Mo
00°0% 00'0% swaLi¥¥omvdIx3al r
SSPE9'E$ S9°0Z5% NYd TONINOD Did4vul] |
00°FILTISE 0Z'L0Z'LS dddms| H
00°0$ 00°0% SIWAL ONIMYYIW INTWTAYL] ©
TdWOD ALVQ OL 1LVd OL OW AFTHd O SIILL AOIEd LINO | OWSIHL ALD LIND NOLLJTHDSAA ON

% LWV TVLOL | ALDIVLOL ALD LAV TVLOL LIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

£ ON JFLVYIWILS3 AVd-084d 812} - AATE JHIVTIEd - "ONI “00 NOLLONYLSNOD 00911V




Svatek, Donna

—
From: Harris, Britten

Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 5:01 PM

To: Svatek, Donna

Subject: FW: Allgood - Bellaire Estimate - December

Attachments: image003.png; ATT00001.htm; 1718 Bellaire Blvd - FBC-PAY ESTIMATE NO 7.pdf;

ATT00002.htm

From: Slawinski, Stacy

Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 4:44 PM

To: Harris, Britten

Cc: Crawford, Wesley

Subject: FW: Allgood - Bellaire Estimate - December

Britten,
Please process the attached invoice. Let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Robert "Bob" Baker [mailto:rbaker@othon.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 4:25 PM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Subject: Fwd: Allgood - Bellaire Estimate - December

Stacy,
The attached agrees with Othon records and is recommended for payment. Thanks, Bob

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Michael Boenig <michael@allgoodconst.com>
Date: January 2, 2018 at 9:36:35 AM CST

To: Robert Baker <rbaker@othon.com>

Subject: Allgood - Bellaire Estimate - December

Bob,

[ have attached the revised Bellaire Pay estimate for your review with the concrete from Friday.
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank You,

Wichael Boenig



Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Project Manager

Office: 832-847-4071

Cell: 832-451-0393

Email: michael@allgoodconst.com

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail

Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



